
I.D.:	95819453

Echipament	de	retea

Data
publicarii

08.04.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

5.600,00	RON	-	5.600,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	x	Cisco	XFP-10G-BXU	Compatible	XFP	10GBASE-BX	BiDi	1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX	10km	DOM
Simplex	LC	SMF	Optical	Transceiver	Module,	P/N:	49582	1	x	Cisco	XFP-10G-BXD	Compatible
XFP	10GBASE-BX	BiDi	1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX	10km	DOM	Simplex	LC	SMF	Optical	Transceiver
Module,	P/N:	49583	1	x	Generic	Compatible	XFP	10GBASE-BX-U	BiDi	1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX
10km	DOM	Simplex	LC	SMF	Optical	Transceiver	Module,	P/N:	75622	1	x	Generic	Compatible
XFP	10GBASE-BX-D	BiDi	1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX	10km	DOM	Simplex	LC	SMF	Optical	Transceiver
Module,	P/N:	75623	2	x	1m	(3ft)	Generic	Compatible	10G	SFP+	Active	Direct	Attach	Copper
Twinax	Cable,	P/N:	74625


